BID ON: READY MIXED CONCRETE - AS NEEDED UNTIL 10/31/22
BID NO: 22-25
OPENED: MARCH 29, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM

1

10

DESCRIPTION

Ready Mixed Concrete,
3000 Psi (5 sack)

Ready Mixed Concrete,
3000 Psi (5 sack)

Ready Mixed Concrete,
3000 Psi with pea gravel

Ready Mixed Concrete,
3000 Psi with pea gravel

Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500#
Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500#

Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500# with
fiberglass

Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500# with
fiberglass

Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000# with
fiberglass

Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000# with
fiberglass
OPTIONAL

Addition of 1% Accelerator to above
concrete when ordered.

Addition of 2% Accelerator to above
concrete when ordered.

QTY

1-4 cu. yd.

5+ cu.yd.

1-4 cu. yd.

5+ cu.yd.

1-4 cu. yd.

5+ cu. yd.

1-4 cu. yd.

5+ cu. yd.

1-4 cu. yd.

5+ cu. yd.

per cu. yd.

per cu. yd.

BIDDER

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete
Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

Bay Concrete

UNIT COST

$215.00

$124.00

$217.00

$126.00

$212.00
$121.00

$127.00

$127.00

$221.00

$130.00

$5.00

$10.00



