BID ON: READY MIXED CONCRETE - AS NEEDED UNTIL 10/31/22

BID NO: 22-25

OPENED: MARCH 29, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	BIDDER	UNIT COST
1	Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000 Psi (5 sack)	1 - 4 cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$215.00
2	Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000 Psi (5 sack)	5 + cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$124.00
3	Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000 Psi with pea gravel	1 - 4 cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$217.00
4	Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000 Psi with pea gravel	5 + cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$126.00
5	Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500#	1 - 4 cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$212.00
6	Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500#	5 + cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$121.00
7	Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500# with fiberglass	1 - 4 cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$127.00
8	Ready Mixed Concrete, 2500# with fiberglass	5 + cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$127.00
9	Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000# with fiberglass	1 - 4 cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$221.00
10	Ready Mixed Concrete, 3000# with fiberglass	5 + cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$130.00
	OPTIONAL			
1	Addition of 1% Accelerator to above concrete when ordered.	per cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$5.00
2	Addition of 2% Accelerator to above concrete when ordered.	per cu. yd.	Bay Concrete	\$10.00